
Parent Calendar 2021-22 

Type of 
event 

Dates Text 

Fabulous 
Finishes 
Term 1 

20th October 2021 (Wednesday) Year 3 – 9.15am   

21th October 2021 (Thursday) Year 5 – 9.15am 

13th December 2021 (Monday) 
 

Year 1 – 9.15am 
 

14th December 2021 (Tuesday) 
 

Year 6 – 2.15pm 

15th December 2021 (Wednesday) 
 

Year 2 – 9.15am 

16th December 2021 (Thursday) 
 

Year 4 – 9.15am 

Fabulous 
Finishes 
Term 2  

8th February 2022 
(Tuesday) 

Year 3 – 9.15am 

9th February 2022 
(Wednesday) 

Year 5 – 9.15am 

28th March 2022 
(Monday) 

Year 1 – 9.15am 
Year 6 – 9.15am 

29th March 2022 
(Tuesday) 

Foundation Stage – 9.15am 
 

30th March 2022 
(Wednesday) 

Year 2 – 9.15am 

31th March 2022 
(Thursday) 

Year 4 – 9.15am 

Fabulous 
Finishes 
Term 3  

10th May 2022 
(Tuesday)  

Year 3 – 9.15am 

 11th May 2022 
(Wednesday) 

Year 5 – 9.15am 

 5h July 2022 
(Tuesday) 

Year 6 Performance 6pm 

 6th July 2022 
(Wednesday) 

Year 1 – 9.15am  

 7th July 2022 
(Thursday) 

Year 4 – 9.15am  

 8th July 2022 
(Friday) 

Year 2 – 9.15am  

 15th July 2022 (Friday)  
20th July 2022 (Wednesday) 

Foundation Stage – Graduation Day ( 2 
classes)  

Attendance 
Assemblies 

9th November 2021 (Tuesday) 
11th January 2022 (Tuesday) 
 
1st March 2022 (Tuesday) 
19th April 2022 (Tuesday) 
 
7th June 2022 (Tuesday) 
19th July 2022 (Tuesday) 

Years 1 and 2: 9.00am 
Years 3 and 4 :10.00am  
Years 5 and 6: 10.30am  
FS 2:  11.00am 



Coffee 
Mornings 

Weekly Wednesdays : 9am-11am Gemstone Café 
 

INSET Days 1st September 2021 (Wednesday) School Closed to children 

 2nd September 2021 (Thursday) School Closed to Children 

 3rd September 2021 (Friday) School Closed to Children 

 4th January 2022 (Tuesday) School Closed to Children  

 3rd May 2022 (Tuesday) School closed to Children  

SATS Week 9th May to 12th May 2022 
3rd May to 6th May 2022 
16th May to 20th May 2022  
6th June to 10th June  
6th June to 24th June 

Key Stage 2 SATS 
Key Stage 1 SATS 
Key Stage 1 SATS 
Phonics Screening 
Multiplication tables check  

Parent 
Consultation  
Evenings 
and Reports 

20th October 2021 (Wednesday) 
21st  October 2021 (Thursday) 
 
9th  February 2022 (Wednesday) 
10th h February 2022 (Thursday) 
 
11st July 2022 (Monday) 
 
13th July 2022 (Wednesday) 

Parents Consultation: 3.30pm to 5.00pm  
Parents Consultation Evening: 3.30pm to 
7.00pm 
 
Parents Consultation: 3.30pm to 5.00pm  
Parents Consultation Evening: 3.30pm to 
7.00pm 
 
Reports out to Parents 
 
Parents Evening 

SEND 
Reviews 

11th – 15th October 2021 
31st Jan – 4th February 2022 
11th – 15th July 2022 

SEND Parent-Teacher Reviews 

Themed 
Weeks 

15th – 19th November Anti-bullying week – One Kind Word 

Special 
Events 
Parents 
welcome 
 

13th  October 2021 (Wednesday) 
14th  October 2021 (Thursday) 

Harvest Festival - Years 1 to 3 : 9.15am 
Harvest Festival - Years 4 to 6 : 9.15am 

 
 

18th October 2021 (Monday) Harvest Festival – Foundation  : 9.15am 

 Thu 11th November 2021 Children in Need Party!  
Years 1 to 3 : 3.30pm – 4.45pm 
Years 4 to 6 : 5.00pm – 6.15pm 

 Fri 12h November 2021  Children in Need Day 
 

 10th December  2021 (Friday) International Human Rights Day Assembly: 
9.15am 
Led by Years 5 and 6 
 

 14th December 2021 (Tuesday) 
15th December 2021 (Wednesday) 

Foundation Stage Nativity Performance: 
9.15am 
Foundation Stage Nativity Performance: 
2.00pm 

 15th December 2021 (Wednesday) Christmas Lunch (Children only) 
 



 17th December 2021 (Friday) 
17th December 2021 (Friday) 

Years 1 to 3 Christmas Multi Faith Collective 
Worship: 9.15am 
Years 4 to 6 Christmas Multi Faith Collective 
Worship: 10am  

 17th December 2021 (Friday) Christmas Party (Children Only): 1.30pm  

 3rd March 2022 (Thursday)  World book Day 

 25th March 2022 (Friday) Mother’s Day Breakfast (Mum’s Welcome)  

 1st April 2022 (Wednesday) 
1st April 2022 (Thursday) 

Years 1 to 3 Decorated Egg Competition 
Assembly: 9.15am 
Years 4 to 6 Decorated Egg Competition 
Assembly : 9.15am 

 29th April 2022 (Friday) Eid-al-Fitr  Collective Worship : 9.15am 
 

 29th April 2022  Eid-al-Fitr Whole School  Picnic : 1.30pm  
 

 20th June 2022 (Monday) 
 
 
21st June 2022 (Tuesday) 

Sports Zone Year 3 and 4 – Morning 
Sports Zone Year 5 and 6 – Afternoon 
 
Sports Zone Year 1 and 2 – Morning 
Sports Zone Foundation ALL DAY 

  15th – 16th July 2022  
(Monday & Tuesday) 

Transition Day: Meet the Teacher 
 

 19th July 2022 (Tuesday) Year 6 Summer Awards Evening : 6.00-
8.00pm 
 

 
 

22nd July 2022 (Friday) Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9.30am 

 


